

pachet materiale constructii 1

I.D.: 89166098

Data publicarii	06.11.23	Coduri CPV	45000000-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.009,24 RON - 1.009,24 RON

Descriere: PRODUS CANTITATE PRET FARA TVA COT PVC 110 2 5,88 11,76 WEBER EX 25 2 37,82 75,63 AUTOFORANT 3.5 1 26,89 26,89 TEAVA CONSTRUCTII 42.3*2 1 67,23 67,23 DIBLU 1 11,76 11,76 CUIER 30 3,36 100,84 SILICON 2 19,33 38,66 CABLU ELECTRIC 1.5 20 4,20 84,03 CANAL CABLU 8 3,36 26,89 PRIZA DUBLA ST 1 15,13 15,13 STECHER 2 10,08 20,17 ROBINET 4 29,41 117,65 TEU PEHD 25 1 6,30 6,30 RACORD PE 25 1 3,36 3,36 LACAT 6 30,67 184,03 CAPAC WC 2 20,17 40,34 PRIZA APARENTA 1 15,13 15,13 BATERIE APA RECE 1 21,01 21,01 SIFON FLEXIBIL 5 6,30 31,51 ROBINET 2 38,24 76,47 COLTAR AL 2M 2 4,20 8,40 LACAT 1 26,05 26,05
